
Dorset Volunteers - 2019 Contact Details 
 

Region Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

 County Organiser Alison Wright 01935 83652 alison.wright@ngs.org.uk 

 Treasurer Richard Smedley 01202 528286 richard@carter-coley.co.uk 

 Publicity Clare Arber 07939 071806 clare.arber@ngs.org.uk 

 Social Media Alison Wright 01935 83652 alison.wright@ngs.org.uk 

 Booklet Editor Judith Hussey  01258 474673  judithhussey@hotmail.com  

 Photographer Jane Terry 07968 800075 darwineurope@aol.com 

Central East Assistant County Organiser Trish Neale  01425 403565  trish.neale@ngs.org.uk 

North East Assistant County Organiser Alexandra Davies  01747 860351  alex@theparishhouse.co.uk  

North East Central Assistant County Organiser Caroline Renner 01747 811140 croftfarm12@gmail.com 

North East/Ferndown/Christchurch Assistant County Organiser Mary Angus 01202 872789  mary@gladestock.co.uk  

North West & Central Assistant County Organiser Annie Dove  01300 345450  anniedove1@btinternet.com  

South Central/East  Assistant County Organiser Helen Hardy 01929 471379 helen.hardy@ngs.org.uk 

South Central/West County Organiser Alison Wright 01935 83652 alison.wright@ngs.org.uk 

South West/Beaminster Assistant County Organiser Christine Corson 01308 863923 christine.corson@ngs.org.uk  

South West/Lyme Regis Assistant County Organiser Debbie Bell 01297  444833 debbie@debbiebell.co.uk  

West Central County Organiser Alison Wright 01935 83652 alison.wright@ngs.org.uk 
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